1
FRESHAIRE® &
ZONEAIRE® SERIES
Packaged Terminal
Air Conditioners
DELIVERING BOLDLY CRAFTED COMFORT
SUPERIOR COMFORT
FOR HOSPITALITY

presets and comprehensive remote management capability.*
Energy efficient heat pump models available in our complete line
Electronic defrost control ensures more run time in efficient heat
pump mode
Electronic temperature limiting to adjust low/high temperature
range limits for reduced energy usage
Slinger ring technology in condensate removal system cools the
coil and increases efficiency
Central desk control ready to allow hotel owners to control units
from a central location
8 F R IE D R I C H ® PA C K A G E D T E R MIN A L A IR  C O ND I T I O NE R S
230/208V ELECTRIC HEATER RATING
(CONFIGURATION BASED ON
POWER CORD)
POWER CORD # VOLTAGE BRANCH CKT AMPS MCA WATTS
PXPCFA23015A 230/208 15 13.9 2,500
PXPCFA23020A 230/208 20 19.9 3,600
PXPCFA23030A 230/208 30 27.5 5,000
PXPCFA26515A 265V 15 12.0 2,500
PXPCFA26515A1 265V 15 7.3 1,500
PXPCFA26520 265V 20 16.8 3,500
PXPCFA26530 265V 25 23.8 5,000
Receptacles and Fuse Types
Voltage 230V 265V
Heater Size 2.5 kW 3.5 kW 5.0 kW 1.5 kW 2.5 kW 3.5 kW 5.0 kW
Receptacles

Receptacles and Fuse Types
Voltage 230V 265V
Heater Size 2.5 kW 3.5 kW 5.0 kW 2.5 kW 3.5 kW 5.0 kW
Receptacles
NEMA#
Receptacle
6-15R 6-20R 6-30R 7-15R 7-20R 7-30R
NEMA#
Plug
6-15P 6-20P 6-30P 7-15P 7-20P 7-30P
Standard power cord installed on each unit (7-12k-3.5KW), (15K-5.0 KW)
230/208V ELECTRIC HEATER RATING
(CONFIGURATION BASED ON
POWER CORD)
POWER CORD # VOLTAGE BRANCH CKT AMPS MCA WATTS
PXPCZ23015A 230/208 15 13.9 2,500
PXPCZ23020A 230/208 20 19.9 3,600
PXPCZ23030A 230/208 30 27.5 5,000
PXPCZ26515A 265V 15 12.0 2,500
PXPCZ26520A 265V 20 16.8 3,500
PXPC26530A 265V 20 23.8 5,000
13
HEAT PUMP MODELS, R-32 REFRIGERANT
Model PDH07K3SGR3 PDH07R3SGR3 PDH09K3SGR3 PDH09R3SGR3 PDH12K3SGR3 PDH12R3SGR3 PDH15K5SGR3 PDH15R5SGR3
PERFORMANCE DATA

ARCHITECTURAL GRILLES
Architectural grilles consist of heavy gauge 6063-T5 aluminum alloy.
PXAA Clear extruded aluminum.
PXBG Beige acrylic enamel.
PXSC Available in custom colors.
DECORATIVE SUBBASE (black) PXSBA
Provides unit support for walls less than six inches thick. Includes leveling legs, side filler panels and mounting brackets for
electrical accessories. Accepts circuit breaker, power disconnect switch and conduit kit.
ELECTRICAL SUBBASE
Provides unit support for walls less than six inches thick. Includes leveling legs, side filler panels, mounting brackets, a plug-in
receptacle and field-wiring access. The subbase also includes electrical knockouts for power disconnect switch or circuit breaker.
PDXRTBPDXRTA
PXAA
PXGA
PXSBAPXSB
PXSB23020 Electrical Subbase - 230V 15 & 20A
PXSB23030 Electrical Subbase - 230V 30A
PXSB26515 Electrical Subbase - 265V 15A
PXSB26520 Electrical Subbase - 265V 20A
PXSB26530 Electrical Subbase - 265V 30A
PXCJA
22 F R IE D R I C H ® PA C K A G E D T E R MIN A L A IR  C O ND I T I O NE R S
ZONEAIRE® PREMIER FRESHAIRE® Length
PXPC23015A PXPCFA23015 LCDI 230V 15A Cord - 2.5 kW 67 in.
PXPC23020A PXPCFA23020 LCDI 230V 20A Cord - 3.5 kW 67 in.
PXPC23030A PXPCFA23030 LCDI 230V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW 67 in.
PXPC26515A PXPCFA26515 Non-LCDI 265V 15A Cord - 2.5 kW 27 1/2 in.
PXPC26520A PXPCFA26520 Non-LCDI 265V 20A Cord - 3.5 kW 27 1/2 in.
PXPC26530 PXPCFA26530 Non-LCDI 265V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW 27 1/2 in.
SUBBASE DISCONNECT SWITCH PXDS
POWER CORDS
Universal power cords enable properties to select the appropriate heater size. Reference the adjacent table for power
cord options.